NAVARRO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUDGET CHANGE REQUEST

iNo. BAADS
Date _ 04/28/25
CURRENT AMENDED
FUND| FUNC| OBJ | SUB | ORG Pl DESCRIPTION BUDGET DEBIT CREDIT BUDGET
199 00 | 3700} 00 000 | 500000 [BUDGETED FUND BALANCE 319,973.00 | 65,000.00 384,973.00
199 11 6639 00 102 | 511000 {INTM PORTABLE FF&E - 65,000.00 | (65,000.00)
REASON: Adjust budget for Local Food For Schoot Grant received by child
nufrition.
319,973 65,000 65,000 319,973
7 Zz f/éz/zf ]
ISSUED/REQUESTED BY /DATE
Nawol, .Sl t)22)25
SUPE&NTENDET APPROVJ\L ODA‘?E
DATE POSTED
BOARD APPROVAL

DATE
{Required on changes to function budgats)

POSTED BY




